
From To From To

10000 1 10000 FULLY PAID 26/02/2018 07/03/2019 DEMAT

5000000 10001 5010000 FULLY PAID 26/02/2018 07/03/2021 DEMAT

650000 5010001 5660000 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

372200 5660001 6032200 FULLY PAID 26/02/2018 07/03/2019 DEMAT

500000 6032201 6532200 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

540000 6532201 7072200 FULLY PAID 26/02/2018 07/03/2019 DEMAT

548000 7072201 7620200 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

777000 7620201 8397200 FULLY PAID 26/02/2018 07/03/2019 DEMAT

50000 8397201 8447200 FULLY PAID  FREE DEMAT

562800 8447201 9010000 FULLY PAID 26/02/2018 07/03/2019 DEMAT

1136740 9010001 10146740 FULLY PAID FREE 07/03/2019 DEMAT

501800 10146741 10648540 FULLY PAID 26/02/2018 07/03/2019 DEMAT

100000 10648541 10748540 FULLY PAID 26/02/2018 07/03/2021 DEMAT

4251460 10748541 15000000 FULLY PAID 26/02/2018 07/03/2019 DEMAT

3684760 15000001 18684760 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

3236580 18684761 21921340 FULLY PAID 26/02/2018 07/03/2019 DEMAT

178500 21921341 22099840 FULLY PAID FREE DEMAT

1910160 22099841 24010000 FULLY PAID 26/02/2018 07/03/2019 DEMAT

25000 24010001 24035000 FULLY PAID 26/02/2018 07/03/2021 DEMAT

800000 24035001 24835000 FULLY PAID 26/02/2018 07/03/2019 DEMAT

100000 24835001 24935000 FULLY PAID 26/02/2008 07/03/2019 PHYSICAL 
65000 24935001 25000000 FULLY PAID 26/02/2018 07/03/2019 DEMAT

25000000 TOTAL
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